1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & b e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 11/15/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317020
P.O. No.: 20171890

PROJECT: CFS HVAC Construction
CONTRACTOR: H & H Industries, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 1

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Add isolation valves on refrigeration piping.

4. Reason for Change: _Isolation valves will allow service & maintenance to system components without
requiring refrigerant removal & replacement.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1287.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Theionomnall@ontraclamoUNIIWAS 5t s oo e v ot S e e, S S B ok e s $152,799.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........c.coceeeueeueiiinininininiiniiesisiininns e $0.00
The Contract-amoeunt prior to/this Change!OrderWas e v v s v tesrstrns s rirentsessstivatvemess s sruivens $152,799.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ................ccccceviiiiiinnn $1,287.00
The new.Contractamountiincluding this Change Order Willbe......ov e i ctin i e, $154,086.00
ThelCompletioniDate will e han g ed by o L I L i e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefc;e 185 o ez g v abieains AL
Approvals: M///

Public Works & Tr. ation Committee Controller’s Division
/=
y7/4

Archi(ﬁt / Engine%’(A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

)
2

H:\Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317020 - CFS HVAC Construction\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



