1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & L e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 07/30/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317020
P.O. No.: 20171890

PROJECT: CFES - HVAC Equipment Replacement
CONTRACTOR: H & H Industries, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: CB 1/COP 2

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Add two BACnet controllers to the new air-cooled condensing units.

4. Reason for Change: This enables staff to check alarms, perform troubleshooting & do status checks remotely

on this equipment.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $7.065.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ilhe ot ainali@ On ta e A O S e e L e e e e e, e et $152,799.00
Net change by previously authorized (Change OTAOIS 1.« v sioeressrisressassosssssontonssessvacssnsasssasssenssssasassass $1,287.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccceeveevieiieivieaieeiieeeeeeereeeeeeseeereeeseseseeeeeens $154,086.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...............cccevviviiiennnne. $7,065.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be...........cccoveviiviiiieniiiiiiiiiiiiniecieienns $161,151.00
Iihe CompletioniDate swillbernChan Ze AN vers cirissesersreshs crensirtss sas (hos ik soehtcpias et st dnoes lessesshasss sunsssdnethtnses 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........cceveveevinenne. 11/17/17
Approvals: M

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor __ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

Q@j(

%“\%w

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\317020 - CFS HVAC Construction\11 - Change Orders\317020 Change Order Template.docx



